

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM		
Requester's Name		
1311 Executive Center E	orivo, Sta. 200	
Address		
Tallahasaca, FL, 32301	(904) 656-8298	000001367740 -01/03/9501093010
City State Zip	Phone	******70,00 *****70,00
		**************************************
CORPORAT	ION(S) NAME	
	·	SIA 25
		***
()	-<	
Caremark Physic	ian Solvices Inc	<u></u>
·		PK PK
		<u> </u>
X) Profit		D RAT
() NonProfit	() Amendment	() Mergen <sup>ເລ</sup>
V/ Eorolan	/	
() Foreign	() Dissolution/V	Withdrawal () Mark
() Limited Partnership	() Annual Repo	ort () Other
() Reinstatement	() Reservation	() Change of R.A.
	<u> </u>	() Fictitious Name
() Certified Copy	() Photo Copies	s () CUS / G/S
() Call When Ready	() Call if Probler	m () After 4:20
(t) Walk In	() Will Wait	m () After 4:30 ⇒(2) Pick Up
() Mall Out	( ) Trill Truit	DC FICK OP
Name	2001	
Availability	3:00	PLEASE RETURN EXTRA COPY(S) ()/2
Qocument		FILE STAMPED
Examiner	1-3-95	95
Updater		
Veriller		AN IONE
Acknowledgment		المراث د
тотомисоция		SECRETARY OF STATE
W.P. Veriller		
		5
CR2E031 (1-89)		No Sim



## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	nark Physician Service				_
(Name of co	proration: the word *ING eviations of like import in	CORPORATED, * *C	OMPANY," or "C	ORPORATION	or
Instead of a na	atural person or partners	ship if not so contai	ned in the name	at present.)	BUOH
	•				
2. <u>Delawar</u> e					_
(S	tate or country under th	e law of which it is i	ncorporated)		_
	1994		Perpetual		_
(Date of I	ncorporation)		(Duration)	<del>)</del>	
536-	-3943883				<b></b>
	(Federal Employe	r Identification num	ber, if applicable)	•	
6N/A	•				
	sacted business in Flori	da. See sections 6	07.1501, 607.150	2, and 817.155,	F.S.)
7 2215 Sand	lers Road, Northbrook,	, 111inois 60062	•		
f		t mailing address)			-
	on of mar gement servi			state of Florida	<u>.</u>
(bilei descripti	on or the nature of the t	705111055 111 WINGIT IL	is engaged in the	, 31810 01 1 101108	<del>-</del> )
9. Names and	addresses of officers a	nd or directors:			
A. Directo					
	Thomas R. Schuman				-
Address:	2215 Sanders Road				- 6
	Northbrook, Illinoi	.5 00002	<del></del>	<del></del>	327
Vice Chairman	:			JA:	<u>-</u> 들유
Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			ယ်	무증권
					398
				<del></del>	CRX STA
Director:	Diane L. Munson			25	्राजी *:
Address:	2211 Sanders Road			, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	•.•
	Northbrook, Illinoi	s 60062			_
Director:	Thomas W. Hodson				
Address:	2215 Sanders Road	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			-
	Northbrook, Illinoi	s 60062			-

1月 の の
93 WW 507 507 507 507 507 507 507 507 507 507
52 PH CO
52 PH C
52 PH : 52
PH : 32
52 2 2 3 52
52
52
52
52
application listing additional officers and/
····
•
шр 0000
and to accept service of process for the absolute application, I hereby accept the appointments. I futher agree to comply with the add complete performance of my duties, and complete performance of my duties.
y position as registered agent.
C T_CORPORATION SYSTEM
-
-
Zip Cod

#### State of Delaware

### Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CAREMARK PHYSICIAN SERVICES INC."

IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 1994.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

95 JAN -3 PH 1:52



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHEZ DCA HON

7357367

2382871 8300

DATE

12-29-94

# JAOL HAYS STIGHT

= 96 110V 25 MI BILLIG

ACCOUNT NO.

Olvisiongo for ion

REFERENCE

135158

AUTHORIZATION

COST LIMIT : \$ 35.00

PRENTICE HALA. LUMLA FINANCIAL SERVICES

ORDER DATE: October 28, 1996

ORDER TIME :

3:19 PM

ORDER NO. :

135158-330

200002013052--0

CUSTOMER NO:

4390339

CUSTOMER:

Ms. Tina Ezell Medpartners, Inc. 3000 Riverchase

Galleria Tower / Ste. 1000

Birmingham, AL 35244

CHANGE OF AGENT

NAME:

CAREMARK PHYSICIAN SERVICES

INC.

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Michael E. Klunk ·



# FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

November 25, 1996

CSC NETWORKS MICHAEL E. KLUNK TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

SUBJECT: CAREMARK PHYSICIAN SERVICES INC.

Ref. Number: F95000000020

We have received your document for CAREMARK PHYSICIAN SERVICES INC. and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$35.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

The document must contain written acceptance by the registered agent, (i.e. "I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities as registered agent for said corporation"); and the registered agent's signature.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6880.

Karen Gibson Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 396A00053371

**RESUBMIT** 

Please give original submission date as file date,

Florida Department of State, Sandra B, Mortham, Secretary of State

#### STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, or 617.1508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation organized under the laws of the State of Florida submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent , or both, in the State of Florida. 1a. The name of the corporation is: Catemark Physician Services Inc. 1b. The mailing address of the corporation is: 3000 Galleria Tower, Suit4e 1000 Birmingham, AL 35244 1c. Date of incorporation: January 3, 1996 \_\_ Document number; <u>F9</u>5000000020 2. The name and address of the current registered agent and office: C T Corporation System 1200 South Pine Island Road Plantation, Florida 3324 3. The name and address of the new registered agent and office: (P.O. Box Not Acceptable) The Prentice-Hall Corporation System, Inc. 1201 Hays Street Tallahassee, Florida 32301 The street address of its registered office and the street address of the business office of its registered agent, as changed, will be identical. Such change was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer so authorized by the board. (Signature of an officer, chairman or vice chairman of the board) Tracy Thrasher, Secretary (Printed or typed name and title) Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent. The Prentice-Hall Corporation System, Inc. (Signature of Registered Agent) If signing on behalf on an entity: Deborah D. Skipper Assistant Secretary

(Capacity)

FILING FEE: \$35.00

(Typed or Printed Name)

CR2E045(11/94)

F950000020

C T CORPORATION	SYSTEM				
Requestor's Namo 660 East Jeffers	on Street				
Address Tallahassee, Flo	rida 32301		P <sup>TT</sup> I I <sup>TT</sup> I I <sup>T</sup> I I T I I T I I T I I I I T I I I I T I I I T I I I T I I I T I I I I T I I I I T I		
City State Zip	Ptiono		166020006 0-7679720-	1059 <u>012</u>	
CORPORA	ATION(S) NAME	*****35.00 ******35.00			
			).[[-	_	
Loug	ack Physician S	evices Inc		******	
	to			er verst	
MdP	lactores Physician	Services,		일 (1917) 구 (1917) -	
()Profit ()NonProfit ()Limited Liability Com	(A):Amendn	nent	() Merger A		
() Foreign		ion/Withdrawai	() Mark	 -: :	
() Limited Partnership () Reinstatement () Limited Liability Par	() Annual F () Reserva		() Other () Change of R.A. () Fictitious Na	me .	
() Certified Copy	() Photo C	opies	() CUS 👸 🚌	<del></del> -/	
() Call When Ready Walk In () Mail Out	() Call if Pr () Will Wait		() After 4:30 Pick Up		
Name Avallability	21/4197	PLEAS	SE RETURN EXTRA COP FILE STAMPED	Y(S)	
Document Examiner			LIPE SINGED		
Updater				•	
Verifier		N. HEND	RICKS FEB' 1 4 199	77	
Acknowledgment			. 20 1 2 199	1/	
W.P. Verifler					

CR2E031 (1-89)

# APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-3 must be completed)
Name of corporation as it appears within the records of the Department of State.
. Incorporated under laws of: Dolawaro
. Date authorized to do business in Florida: January 3, 1995
SECTION II (4-7 complete only the applicable changes)
. If the amendment change, the name of the corporation, when was the change flected under the laws of its jurisdiction of incorporation?
November 25, 1996
. Name of corporation after the amendment, adding suffix "corporation," "company," "in- orporated," or appropriate abbreviation, if not contained in new name of the corporation:
MedPartners Physician Services, Inc.
. If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration.
. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction.
Signature 2/5/97  Name and Title  Tracy P. Thrasher, Secretary

#### PAGE 1

# State of Delaware

## Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "CAREMARK PHYSICIAN SERVICES INC.", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "MEDPARTNERS PHYSICIAN SERVICES, INC.", THE TWENTY-FIFTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 1996, AT 11:30 O'CLOCK A.M.

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION:

8327755

DATE:

971046569

2382871 8320

02-12-97